
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO CLUBS 2009-2010

1° Sporting Club Pergine 1615

2° Bormio Ghiaccio 1260
3° Circolo Pattinatori Pinè 1167
4° Ritten Sport 737
5° U.S.G. Pieve di Cadore 729
6° Sportivi Ghiaccio Trento 693
7° Sportivi Ghiaccio Roana 651
8° Ice Team Torino 633
9° Velocisti Ghiaccio Pergine 620
10° Polisportiva Claut 423
11° Sporting Club Pinerolo 418
12° Skating Club Pontebba 413
13° Agorà Skating Team Milano 367
14° A.E.V. Sportmann D.G Bolzano 360
15° Milan Skating Club 279
16° Velocisti Fiamma Torino 256
17° Sport Evolution Skating Bergamo 242
19° G.S. Forestale Roma 200
20° G.S. Fiamme Gialle Predazzo 166
21° Sport Club Merano 153
22° G.S. Fiamme Oro Moena 120
23° Sporting Club Pinzolo 99
24° C.S. Esercito Courmayeur 84
25° G.S. Fiamme Azzurre Roma 61
26° H.C. Fondo Val di Non 60
27° U.S.G. Pieve di Cadore 34
28° S.C. Alta Val di Non Fondo 25



 COPPA  F.I.S.G.  Società Short Track  2009-2010

1° Bormio Ghiaccio 1260

2° Ice Team Torino 612
3° Sporting Club Pergine 581
4° Skating Club Pontebba 413
5° Agorà Skating Team Milano 367
6° A.E.V. Sportmann D.G Bolzano 360
7° Polisportiva Claut 317
8° Sporting Club Pinerolo 284
9° Milan Skating Club Sesto S.Giovanni 279
10° Circolo Pattinatori Pinè 269
11° Sport Evolution Skating Bergamo 242
12° Velocisti Ghiaccio Pergine 216
13° Sportivi Ghiaccio Trento 205
14° G.S. Fiamme Gialle Predazzo 166

 Velocisti Fiamma Torino 166
16° G.S. Forestale Roma 155
17° Sporting Club Pinzolo 99
18° C.S. Esercito Courmayeur 84
19° Sportivi Ghiaccio Trento 80
20° Sportivi Ghiaccio Roana 77
21° Ritten Sport 67
22° G.S. Fiamme Azzurre Roma 61
23° H.C. Fondo Val di Non 60
24° U.S.G. Pieve di Cadore 34



COPPA  F.I.S.G.  Società Pista Lunga  2009-2010

1° Sporting Club Pergine 1169

2° Circolo Pattinatori Pinè 1021
3° Ritten Sport 737
4° U.S.G. Pieve di Cadore 695
5° Sportivi Ghiaccio Roana 622
6° Sportivi Ghiaccio Trento 613
7° Velocisti Ghiaccio Pergine 553
8° Polisportiva Claut 207
9° Skating Club Pontebba 159
10° Sport Club Merano 153
11° Sporting Club Pinerolo 134
12° G.S. Fiamme Oro Moena 120
13° Velocisti Fiamma Torino 90
14° Ice Team Torino 61
15° G.S. Forestale Roma 45
16° S.C. Alta Val di Non Fondo 25
17° Milan Skating Club Sesto S.Giovanni 5



CAMPIONATO GIOVANILE CLUBS  2009-2010

1° Skating Club Pontebba 159

2° Velocisti Ghiaccio Pergine 149
3° Sporting Club Pergine 135
4° Sportivi Ghiaccio Trento 126
5° Circolo Pattinatori Pinè 123
6° Polisportiva Claut 101
7° Ritten Sport 67
8° Sporting Club Pinzolo 57
9° Ice Team Torino 50
10° Sportivi Ghiaccio Roana 48
11° A.E.V. Sportmann D.G. Bolzano 38
12° U.S.G. Pieve di Cadore 28
13° Milan Skating Club Sesto S.Giovanni 5
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